05 Agustos 2013 Pazartesi

1. Kogu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ELOGLU(2)

2 MASAL GIB(5)

3 BINNAZ@)

4 GUNES BATUR(3)

5 GERKEZKOY GUZELI(9)

6 ADIYAT(7)

7 DUHABEY(1)
MALABADI(4)
ZORLUAT(6)

NIBEL(10)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yad
3yae
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yae

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.500 &
1)7625%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DRUD (FL) - VESRURE46

KAIZBERT (RU) - ILKIN
BLLGIN- NEOVE38
SEHSUVAR- GELINGK
YASARCK - SEVTAPHANM
DAGDELEN - FERDANEKIZ
SEHSWVAR- NAZMS
SEZGINBEY - IRVEN
BENANADOLU - ARDANUG

SONCAN- VAERVA 3 (RU)

SARTLI 1/DHOW
2)12.200 ¢
2)3.050 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 S.BOYRAZ
57 MGUNDUZELI
50 ACAN ISLEYEN
53 MS.BADISOGLU
55 O.ATMACA
55 TYILDIZ
52 D.KILIC
57 T.VATANSEVER
53 F.R.BEBEK
51 MUSAKAYA

Sahip
M KUR. EMIN

MEH. ALTUNBAS
M KUR. EMIN
ENI. BADISOGLU

KEM KIRLI

C. SAL. TAVWUKCU

ETH. KAYA
SEZ DONMEZ
M KUR. EMN

MEH. GELIK

57 kg,

3.)6.100
3)15254

Antrendrii
ON. OZELCANAT

G.GOKMEN

ON. OZELCANAT
R.OZSAHIN
R.COSKUN
U.GOKGE
H.ARAN

MCAN

ON. OZELCANAT

U.GOKCE

Derece

1.20.19
1.20.61
12212
12213
1.22.30
1.25.21
1.26.14
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)3.050¢
4)763 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GCk. HP
1,55 8 25Boy
1,60 1 Uzk
1,55 6 Burun 1,5 boy
7,30 3
6,45 4 1 boy
3,80 7 1,5 boy
545 9
5
2
10

GANYAN() :1,55 4, IKILi(2/5) :1,75 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/5) 4,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/8) 3,98 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,17 & Cikan 2 Atla: 0,15 , PLASE(2) :1,05 ¥, PLASE(S) :1,05 #, PLASE IKILi(2/5) 2,70
+, PLASE IKILI(2/8) :10,60 +, PLASE iKILi(5/8) 8,50  EFG2,8



